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BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
1 |APPLICATION (BCA) 1 1 1 3
BIO-TECHNOLOGY
2 1 1
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
3 1 1 2
CHEMISTRY
4 1 1 1 1(1 5
COMMERCE (ACCOUNTS &
5 |FINANCE) 3 1 4
COMMERCE (BUSINESS
6 |ADMINISTRATION) 2 2
COMMERCE (COMPUTER
7 |APPLICATION) 1] 2 1 4
COMMERCE (CORPORATE
8 |SECRETARYSHIP 2 2
COMMERCE (GENERAL
9 ( ) 2 1 1 2 6
COMPUTER SCIENCE
10 1(1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1] 12
COSTUME DESIGN &
11 [FASHIONING 4 4
ECONOMICS
12 1 1 1 1 4
ELECTRONICS &
13 [COMMUNICATION 1 1
ENGLISH
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ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
15 1 1
FOOD & NUTRITION
1 1
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Subject

GEOLOGY

HOME SCIENCE

HUMAN RESOURCE

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

SOCIAL WORK

STATISTICS

TAMIL

TOURISM & TRAVEL

Grand Total

17

18

19 |DEVELOPMENT

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28 [MANAGEMENT

29 VISUAL COMMUNICATION




